
BSV Damenendkampf 2022
Ergebnis  2022

1.10.11 Luftgewehr - Damenklasse

1. SSK Pforzheim 1146  
Yvonne Greulich 392 
Annette Köhler-Heil 378 
Carmen Linzner 376 

2. SSK Bruchsal 1137  
Hanna Köhler 388 
Sophia Sliver 375 
Fabienne Götzl 374 

3. SSK Mosbach e.V. 1136  
Melanie Nietschke 389 
Karoline Ries 378 
Julia Kratz 369 

4. SSK Mannheim 1127  
Sonja Schäfer 379 
Christina Müller 377 
Sarah Depner 371 

5. SSK Weinheim 1123  
Mona Fuchs 379 
Viktorija Pfeiffer 372 
Jessica Engelhardt 372 

1.10.11 Luftgewehr - Damenklasse  

1. Greulich,  Yvonne SSK Pforzheim 99 96 99 98 392
2. Nietschke,  Melanie SSK Mosbach e.V. 99 96 97 97 389
3. Köhler,  Hanna SSK Bruchsal 97 98 97 96 388
4. Fuchs,  Mona SSK Weinheim 94 96 94 95 379
5. Schäfer,  Sonja SSK Mannheim 96 94 95 94 379
6. Köhler-Heil,  Annette SSK Pforzheim 94 95 94 95 378
7. Ries,  Karoline SSK Mosbach e.V. 92 96 97 93 378
8. Müller,  Christina SSK Mannheim 93 94 94 96 377
9. Linzner,  Carmen SSK Pforzheim 95 93 95 93 376

10. Sliver,  Sophia SSK Bruchsal 95 93 93 94 375
11. Götzl,  Fabienne SSK Bruchsal 93 93 91 97 374
12. Pfeiffer,  Viktorija SSK Weinheim 96 96 86 94 372
13. Engelhardt,  Jessica SSK Weinheim 93 92 94 93 372
14. Depner,  Sarah SSK Mannheim 93 93 92 93 371
15. Kratz,  Julia SSK Mosbach e.V. 96 94 93 86 369

1.40.11 KK Sportgewehr 3x20 - Damenklasse

1. SSK Pforzheim 838  
Yvonne Greulich 290 
Annette Köhler-Heil 281 
Carmen Linzner 267 

2. SSK Mosbach e.V. 821  
Melanie Nietschke 284 
Karin Geml 269 
Karoline Ries 268 
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1.40.11 KK Sportgewehr 3x20 - Damenklasse  

1. Greulich,  Yvonne SSK Pforzheim 97 100 93 290
2. Nietschke,  Melanie SSK Mosbach e.V. 93 98 93 284
3. Köhler-Heil,  Annette SSK Pforzheim 95 96 90 281
4. Geml,  Karin SSK Mosbach e.V. 94 88 87 269
5. Ries,  Karoline SSK Mosbach e.V. 87 91 90 268
6. Linzner,  Carmen SSK Pforzheim 85 94 88 267

2.10.11 10m Luftpistole - Damenklasse

1. SSK Mannheim 1057  
Zuzana Vaskovic 361 
Natalja Scherneck 351 
Ulrike Mücke 345 

2. SSK Sinsheim 1036  
Tanja Schimmer 357 
Dorothea Straub 357 
Regina Tschimmel 322 

3. SSK Pforzheim 1026  
Julia Schefer 355 
Martina Chadde 336 
Anna Schefer 335 

2.10.11 10m Luftpistole - Damenklasse  

1. Vaskovic,  Zuzana SSK Mannheim 91 91 88 91 361
2. Schimmer,  Tanja SSK Sinsheim 92 88 86 91 357
3. Straub,  Dorothea SSK Sinsheim 94 90 87 86 357
4. Schefer,  Julia SSK Pforzheim 91 86 87 91 355
5. Scherneck,  Natalja SSK Mannheim 89 89 88 85 351
6. Mücke,  Ulrike SSK Mannheim 85 87 84 89 345
7. Chadde,  Martina SSK Pforzheim 89 86 84 77 336
8. Schefer,  Anna SSK Pforzheim 86 83 87 79 335
9. Tschimmel,  Regina SSK Sinsheim 84 75 85 78 322

2.40.11 25m Pistole - Damenklasse

1. SSK Mannheim 724  
Ulrike Mücke 255 
Ulrike von Trotha 246 
Nicole Weindorf 223 

2.40.11 25m Pistole - Damenklasse  

1. Heck,  Gabriele SSK Bruchsal 40 44 44 44 46 45 263
2. Al-Hazzaa,  Tamara SSK Bruchsal 46 42 43 45 44 41 261
3. Mücke,  Ulrike SSK Mannheim 40 47 42 42 43 41 255
4. von Trotha,  Ulrike SSK Mannheim 41 43 40 46 33 43 246
5. Weindorf,  Nicole SSK Mannheim 37 38 38 32 38 40 223
6. Mischke,  Mirella SSK Mannheim 36 37 40 42 24 27 206

Seite 2


